
Updated 6/23/2021 

Debbi’s Dance, Etc. Shows/Classes Performing/Dressing Room Assignments 

Show A – Saturday, June 26, 1 pm 

Song  Class Name Class Day Class Time Teacher 

I’ve Got the Music in Me Comp. Srs & Tweens    

Glow Princess Ballet  Monday 5:00 PM Tatum 

Jet Set 9-12 Musical Theater Friday 4:30 PM Michelle 

Smile Jazz 6 Thursday 8:00 PM Andrea 

Zero to Hero 9-11 Jazz Co. Monday 6:00 PM Michelle 

Circle of Life Ballet 1 Tuesday 6:00 PM Tara 

Right On 14+ Jazz Co. Monday 4:15 PM Michelle 

Come Get it Bae Hot Steppin' Thursday 8:00 PM Michelle 

Cartoon Heroes 9-12 Acro Co. Tuesday 7:00 PM Andrea 

Suspicion Contemporary Co. Tuesday 7:00 PM Judy 

Make it Shine Jazz Hip Hop Friday 7:00 PM Maddie 

Beautiful Thing 9-11 Lyrical Co. Monday 7:00 PM Stephanie 

I Wish 14+ Tap Co. Monday 8:00 PM Michelle 

Sing 11-14 Jazz Co. Monday 7;00 PM Andrea 

Everybody Talks Tap 6 Thursday 7:00 PM Michelle 
Show A Upstairs Dressing Room: Aubri A., Isabelle B, Calli C, Kallie D, Caitlin E, Aubrey F, Claire G, Kaylee G, Alexis G, Marley G, Lisa H, 
June H, Zoey H, Kinsley K, Leah K, Eleanor L, Aubrey McK, Makayla M, Chloe M, Summer N, Addison R, Izabella R, Aaliyah S, Skyla S, Grace 
S, Abby S, Lauren S.  Show A Downstairs Dressing Rooms: Jesse B (downstairs Mens restroom), Heather B, Danica C, Paige E, Abby H, 
Cheryl K, Brianna L, Chloe M, Cayleigh McD, Maddie McD, Holli McG, Caitlyn McK, Chloe N, Rowan N, Ariel P, Kimberly P, Nataliia P, 
Cadence S, Calleigh V, Alyssa W, Rylee W, Katie W  
 

Show B  – Saturday, June 26, 6 pm 

Song  Class Name Class Day Class Time Teacher 

I’ve Got the Music in Me Comp. Srs & Teens    

Kids In America Petite Tap Monday 6:00 PM Andrea 

I Want It Jazz 4 Monday 6:00 PM Tatum 

Spellblock Tango 14+ Musical Theater Tuesday 7:50 PM Maddie 

The Greatest Show Hot Steppin' Thursday 7:00 PM Michelle 

Ordinary Miracle Petite Ballet  Friday 5:00 PM Andrea 

Here We Go Again 14+ Jazz Co. Thursday 9:00 PM Andrea 

1996 Tap 4 and 5 Wednesday 5;00 PM Andrea & Michelle 

Train Wreck 14+ Lyrical Co. Thursday 9:00 PM Andrea 

Let's Get Loud Jazz/Hip Hop Tuesday 7:00 PM Maddie 

Too Much Fun Tuesday Tap Tuesday 12:00 PM Michelle 

Celloopa 12-17 Tap Co. Monday 8:00 PM Andrea 

Faith Petite Performers Friday 6:00 PM Tatum 

It's Raining On Prom Night 11-14 Musical Theater Friday 4:30 PM Andrea 

Spiderverse 14+ Hip Hop Co Monday 8:00 PM Danielle 

Genie Mix Dazzling Divas Thursday 7:00 PM Andrea 

Mosaic 11-14 Lyrical Co. Monday 7:00 PM Andrea 

The Light Is Coming Hip Hop 6 Monday 7:00 PM Tatum 

Show B Upstairs Dressing Room: Alisha B, Hannah C, Kallie D, Marley G, Madison H, Charlie J, Hailey L, Peyton L, Natalie L, Natalia M, 
Breylinn McN, Alexis R, Addison R, Izabella R, Autumn S, Tues. Noon Tappers 
Show B Downstairs Dressing Rooms: Heather B, Danica C, Maddie E, Paige E, Sophia F, Abby H, Julia H, Hannah J, Cheryl K, Brianna L, 
Chloe M, Cayleigh McD, Maddie McD, Holli McG, Caitlyn McK, Kylie M, Chloe N, Kristy N, Rowan N, Ariel P, Kimberly P, Nataliia P, Ceanna 
R, Cadence S, Blaire S, Calleigh V, Alyssa W, Kim W, Rylee W, Katie W.  

  



Updated 6/23/2021 

Show C  – Sunday, June 27, 1 pm    

Song  Class Name Class Day Class Time Teacher 

I’ve Got the Music in Me Comp. Srs & Tweens    

Twist My Hips Jazz/Hip Hop/Gym Thursday 6:00 PM Michelle 

Spellblock Tango 14+ Musical Theater Tuesday 7:50 PM Maddie 

Mamma Mia Mix Dazzling Divas Thursday 7:00 PM Andrea 

Can You Feel The Love Tonight Princess Ballet  Tuesday 5:00 PM Tara 

Celloopa 12-17 Tap Co. Monday 8:00 AM Andrea 

Song-A-Long Jazz 3 Tuesday 5:00 PM Andrea 

Train Wreck 14+ Lyrical Co. Thursday 9:00 PM Andrea 

Shake It Off Tap 2/3 Tuesday 6:00 PM Andrea 

Find Me Contemporary 5/6 Tuesday 5:00 PM Andrea 

Dynamite Adult Tap 3/4 Monday 7:00 PM Michelle 

Rise Up Lyrical 6 Monday 6:00 PM Stephanie 

Reet Petite Tall& Small/Mini Combo Tues./Thurs. 11 & 4:00  Michelle 

Dancing In The Dark Gym 2/3 Monday 5:00 AM Stephanie 

Here We Go Again 14+ Jazz Co. Thursday 9:00 AM Andrea 

Come Get It Bae Hot Steppin Thursday 8:00 PM Michelle 

Get What You Give Teacher Showcase   Maddie 

Spiderverse 14+ Hip Hop Crew Monday 8:00 PM Danielle 
Show C Upstairs Dressing Room: Aubrey A, Izzy B, Madison B, Clementine B, Baylie B, Brooke B, Autumn C, Hannah C, Calli C, Benazir C, Caitlin E, Naomi F, Lisa H, Felicity H, 
Emmeline J, Leah K, Amayah McK, Makayla M, Summer N, Rylee P, Jordyn R, Maleigha R, Calllie S, Lauren S, Cadence S, Lilyanna S, Piper Z.   
Show C Downstairs Dressing Room: Jesse B (downstairs Mens restroom), Heather B, Danica C, Paige E, Abby H, Hannah J, Cheryl K, Nancy L, Brianna L, Tara L, Maddie McD, 
Holli McG, Caitlyn McK, Chloe N, Kristy N, Rowan N, Ariel P, Kimberly P, Leah R, Lindsey S, Blaire S, Calleigh V, Alyssa W, Kimberly W, Rylee W, Katie W.  

Show D  – Sunday, June 27, 6 pm 

Song  Class Name Class Day Class Time Teacher 

I’ve Got the Music in Me Comp. Srs & Teens    

Shine Your Way Ballet Combo Wednesday 5:00 PM Stephanie 

Farther I Go Contemporary 2/3/4 Wednesday 7:00 PM Judy 

I Wish 14+ Tap Co. Monday 8:00 PM Michelle 

Waving Through the Window Lyrical 4 Thursday 6:00:PM Maddie 

I'll Be There Lyrical 3 Friday 6:00 AM Maddie 

Everybody Talks Tap 6 Thursday 7:00 PM Michelle 

Call Me Maybe General Gym Monday 5:00 PM Michelle 

Shake The Room 11-14 Jazz Co. Monday 7:00 PM Andrea 

Get What You Give Teacher Showcase   Maddie 

Suspicion Contemporary Co. Tuesday 7:00 PM Judy 

Covid Remix Hip Hop 4 Wednesday 6:00 PM Maddie 

Levitating Hip Hop 3 Friday 7:00 PM Tatum 

Remix 11-14 Hip Hop Crew Wednesday 8:00 PM Stephanie 

Ice Cream 9-11 Hip Hop Crew Monday 4:15 PM Stephanie 

Right On 14+ Jazz Co. Monday 4:15 PM Michelle 

Genie Mix Dazzling Divas Thursday 7:00 PM Andrea 

Halo 9-12 Tap Co. Tuesday 7:30 PM Andrea 

Smile Jazz 6 Thursday 8:00 PM Andrea 
Show D Upstairs Dressing Room: Izzy B, Calli C, Benazir C, Caitlin E, Laurel E, Marley G, Shianna G, Ava H, Lisa H, Charlie J, Leah K, Evelyn L, Amayah McK, Makayla M, Bella 
M, Olivia N, Summer N, Mackenzie P, Alexis R, Izabella R, Natalie R, Skyla S, Madeliene S, Lauren S, Kirsten S, Maddison S, Avery T, Melayna V, Danielle Z.  
Downstairs Dressing Rooms: Jesse B, Heather B, Remy B, Danica C, Maddy E, Paige E, Sophia F, Abby H, Julia H, Hannah J, Cheryl K, Brianna L, Chloe M, Cayleigh McD, 
Maddie McD, Holli McG, Caitlyn McK, Kylie M, Chloe N, Kristy N, Rowan N, Addison R, Ariel P, Kimberly P, Nataliia P, Ceanna R, Cadence S, Blaire S, Calleigh V, Alyssa W, 
Kimberly W, Rylee W.  


